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MEDALS 
 

 

Rowing Beach Sprint  

Rank Country 
Gold Silver Bronze Total 

M W Mix M W Mix M W Mix M W Mix 

1 FRA 
2 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 2 2 1 

4 1 0 5 

2 ITA 
1 2 0 0 0 0 2 1 1 3 3 1 

3 0 4 7 

3 ALG 
0 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 1 2 0 

0 2 1 3 

4 TUN 
0 0 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 1 1 1 

0 2 1 3 

5 SLO 
0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 2 0 0 

0 1 1 2 

6 GRE 
0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 

0 1 0 1 



 

 

 

 

 

 

Rowing Beach Sprint - START LIST 

 

  
CNO 

 
SURNAME NAME BIRTH DATE M/W 

1 Single (C1x) Algeria ALG CHIALI NAWEL 28/06/1991 W 

2 Single (C1x) France FRA BERRA JESSICA 26/02/1989 W 

3 Single (C1x) Italy ITA PAPPALARDO CARMELA 08/08/1995 W 

4 Single (C1x) Tunisia TUN BOULARES SARRA 03/05/1999 W 

1 Double (C2x) Algeria ALG CHIALI NAWEL 28/06/1991 W 

2 
 

Algeria ALG HARZALLAH NARIMANE 09/10/1993 W 

3 Double (C2x) Greece GRE THEOLOGI ELENI 31/07/1998 W 

4 
 

Greece GRE TSANTEKIDOU DANAI 06/02/1998 W 

5 Double (C2x) Italy ITA BELLIO BENEDETTA 08/07/1990 W 

6 
 

Italy ITA PACCAGNELLA VERONICA 10/12/1992 W 

7 Double (C2x) Tunisia TUN OUNIS MALEK 29/08/1997 W 

8 
 

Tunisia TUN TRIMECH IBTISSEM 02/03/1982 W 

1 Quad (C4x +) France FRA BILLET JUSTINE 11/05/1989 W 

2 
  

FRA JOUY ANNE 18/02/1987 W 

3 
  

FRA MALABOEUF CHARLÈNE 31/10/1991 W 

4 
  

FRA PICHON AGATHE 06/04/1994 W 

5 
  

FRA TAVERNIER MARIE 31/03/1992 W 

6 Quad (C4x +) Greece GRE GIANNOU PARASKEVI 29/08/1997 W 

7 
  

GRE GKEKA PANAGIOTA 10/03/1983 W 

8 
  

GRE KOUKLOTIDOU DIMITRA 15/07/1998 W 

9 
  

GRE KOUMPLI STYLIANI 31/03/1994 W 

10 
  

GRE PERGOULI MARIA 20/03/1998 W 

11 Quad (C4x +) Italy ITA CICERCHIA SERENA 19/10/1990 W 

12 
  

ITA LUCIDI LUDOVICA 17/02/1994 W 

13 
  

ITA ROMITO FABIANA 02/07/1993 W 

14 
  

ITA SERAFINI LUDOVICA 05/10/1995 W 

15 
  

ITA WAIGLEIN ELENA 24/01/1996 W 



 

 

 

 

 

 

Rowing Beach Sprint - START LIST 

 

  
CNO 

 
SURNAME NAME BIRTH DATE M/W 

1 Single (C1x) Algeria ALG MECHTI MAHDI SID AHMED 22/07/1989 M 

2 Single (C1x) France FRA PICARD LIONEL 19/04/1972 M 

3 Single (C1x) Greece GRE KONSTANTAS PASCHALIS 28/10/1994 M 

4 Single (C1x) Italy ITA RAINERI SIMONE 07/02/1977 M 

5 Single (C1x) State of Libya LBA SAID ABDUSSALAM 02/12/1991 M 

6 Single (C1x) Slovenia SLO GROBELNIK MATEJ 03/12/1994 M 

7 Single (C1x) Tunisia TUN BEN SIDHOM MOHAMED 16/03/1997 M 

1 Double (C2x) Algeria ALG BEY FARES 28/02/1997 M 

2 
 

Algeria ALG MECHTI MAHDI SID AHMED 22/07/1989 M 

3 Double (C2x) Croatia CRO BATINIC ZVONIMIR 02/07/1990 M 

4 
 

Croatia CRO BORASKA IGOR 26/09/1970 M 

5 Double (C2x) France FRA BRIDE BENOIT 25/12/1985 M 

6 
 

France FRA GAZAIX JULIEN 18/06/1989 M 

7 Double (C2x) Greece GRE GKOUNTOULAS NIKOLAOS 04/02/1985 M 

8 
 

Greece GRE GKOUNTOULAS APOSTOLOS 04/02/1985 M 

9 Double (C2x) Italy ITA EVANGELISTI TIZIANO 01/09/1994 M 

10 
 

Italy ITA PARI DINO 10/03/1993 M 

11 Double (C2x) State of Libya LBA GARAFA MOHAMED 04/03/1999 M 

12 
 

State of Libya LBA SAID ABDUSSALAM 02/12/1991 M 

13 Double (C2x) Monaco MON MAILLET MAXIME 26/10/1987 M 

14 
 

Monaco MON RAYMOND MATHIAS 13/01/1986 M 

15 Double (C2x) Slovenia SLO OSTANEK GASPER 08/07/1995 M 

16 
 

Slovenia SLO PUGELJ VID 08/03/1996 M 

17 Double (C2x) Tunisia TUN ADOUANI ABDALLAH 28/05/1996 M 

18 
 

Tunisia TUN CHERNI SKANDER 30/11/1996 M 

1 Quad (C4x +) Algeria ALG AIT DAOUD KAMEL 18/05/1985 M 

2 
  

ALG DJOUIMAI 
MOHAMED 
ABDERRAOUF 

01/05/1994 M 

3 
  

ALG DRIES CHAOUKI 16/01/1981 M 



 

 

 

 

 

 

4 
  

ALG GARIDI MOHAMED RIAD 20/12/1977 M 

5 
  

ALG LARBI ADLANE 17/12/1997 M 

6 Quad (C4x +) France FRA ALLIGIER VINCENT 30/05/1975 M 

7 
  

FRA BAJARD BENJAMIN 16/05/1988 M 

8 
  

FRA BEC GUILLAUME 01/01/1988 M 

9 
  

FRA DUFFET OLIVIER 29/08/1979 M 

10 
  

FRA ROUVIERE REMI 24/07/1989 M 

11 Quad (C4x +) Italy ITA FERRARESE SIMONE 18/06/1990 M 

12 
  

ITA GIOIA STEFANO 01/07/1974 M 

13 
  

ITA MANCINI JACOPO 21/02/1995 M 

14 
  

ITA MARTINI SIMONE 12/11/1988 M 

15 
  

ITA PAGANI NICOLÒ 20/06/1995 M 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

Rowing Beach Sprint - START LIST  

 

    
MIXED 

    

  
CNO 

 
SURNAME NAME BIRTH DATE M/W 

1 Relay Algeria ALG AIT DAOUD KAMEL 18/05/1985 M 

2 
 

Algeria ALG CHIALI NAWEL 28/06/1991 W 

3 
 

Algeria ALG GARIDI MOHAMED RIAD 20/12/1977 M 

4 
 

Algeria ALG HARZALLAH NARIMANE 09/10/1993 W 

5 
 

Algeria ALG MECHTI MAHDI SID AHMED 22/07/1989 M 

6 
 

Algeria ALG SEBBOUH RAHMA AMIRA 24/01/2000 W 

7 Relay France FRA BERRA JESSICA 26/02/1989 W 

8 
 

France FRA BILLET JUSTINE 11/05/1989 W 

9 
 

France FRA BRIDE BENOIT 25/12/1985 M 

10 
 

France FRA GAZAIX JULIEN 18/06/1989 M 

11 
 

France FRA MALABOEUF CHARLÈNE 31/10/1991 W 

12 
 

France FRA PICARD LIONEL 19/04/1972 M 

13 Relay Italy ITA BELLIO BENEDETTA 08/07/1990 W 

14 
 

Italy ITA EVANGELISTI TIZIANO 01/09/1994 M 

15 
 

Italy ITA PACCAGNELLA VERONICA 10/12/1992 W 

16 
 

Italy ITA PAPPALARDO CARMELA 08/08/1995 W 

17 
 

Italy ITA PARI DINO 10/03/1993 M 

18 
 

Italy ITA RAINERI SIMONE 07/02/1977 M 

19 Relay Tunisia TUN ADOUANI ABDALLAH 28/05/1996 M 

20 
 

Tunisia TUN BEN SIDHOM MOHAMED 16/03/1997 M 

21 
 

Tunisia TUN BOULARES SARRA 03/05/1999 W 

22 
 

Tunisia TUN CHERNI SKANDER 30/11/1996 M 

23 
 

Tunisia TUN OUNIS MALEK 29/08/1997 W 

24 
 

Tunisia TUN TRIMECH IBTISSEM 02/03/1982 W 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 Rowing Beach Sprint – Single C1x Women 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

Rowing Beach Sprint – Double C2x Women   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

Rowing Beach Sprint – Quad C4x + 1 Women 
 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

Rowing Beach Sprint – Single C1x Men 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

Rowing Beach Sprint – Double C2x Men 
 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

Rowing Beach Sprint – Quad C4x +1 Men 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

Rowing Beach Sprint – Relay 
 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


